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ORIGINAL RECIPE SHORTBREAD FINGERS 96 X 21G

SKU: U88.05

Categories: Biscuits

Tags: buttery shortbread, Handmade, handmade shortbread, luxury

handmade shortbread, luxury shortbread, Scottish shortbread,

shortbread, shortbread fingers, Shortbread House of Edinburgh

Approx. pieces 96 | Pack size 96 x 21g | Piece size 14mm x 75mm x

27mm |

Shortbread House of Edinburgh's original handmade sweet and buttery shortbread fingers.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain nuts, soya and egg.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2224

Calories 532

Fat (g) 29.5

Sat. fat (g) 19.6

Carbohydrate (g) 60.7

Sugar (g) 21.5

Protein (g) 4.9

Salt (g) 0.8

INGREDIENTS

Flour (WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Butter (MILK, Salt), Sugar, Ground Rice,

Vegetable Oils (Segregated Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil).


